
List of SSDB Partners​
​
SSDB PORTAL ENQUIRIES 

S/N SSDB Partner Key Contact Person 

1 Little Lives Inc Pte Ltd (LL) Mymy 
Email : my@littlelives.com.vn / 
feedback@littlelives.com 
​
Please cc ssdb@preschoolmarket.com 

​
CONTENT PARTNERS 

S/N SSDB Partners Key Contact Person 

1 Agency for Integrated Care (AIC) Lim Wan Ning 
Email: Wan.Ning.Lim@aic.com.sg 
 

4 Community Chest Tania 
Email: Tania_LAI@ncss.gov.sg 
 

5 Children’s Museum Singapore Lydia Tan​
Email: lydia_tan@heritage.sg 
 
 

6 Dads for Life (Centre for Fathering)  Jaslyn Toh / Kevin Goh 

Email : jaslyntoh@fathers.com.sg 
kevingoh@fathers.com.sg 

7 Down Syndrome Association 
(Singapore) 
DSA(S) 

Sulyanna 
Email: 
sulyanna@downsyndrome-singapore.org 
 

8 Defence Collective Singapore (DCS) Stella Clare Wee / Soo Hui Wah / Joey Seah 
Email : 
stella_clare_wee@defencecollectivesg.com 
huiwah_soo@defencecollectivesg.com 
joey_seah@defencecollectivesg.com 
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9 Families for Life (FFL)  Chelsia Chua / Carissa 
Email: Chelsia_CHUA@msf.gov.sg​
Carissa_SIN@msf.gov.sg 
 

10 Gardens By The Bay (GBTB) Nicole / Debbie​
​
Email: ​
nicole.kwek@gardensbythebay.com.sg​
debbie.chen@gardensbythebay.com.sg 
 

11 KidSTART Farreha 
Email: farreha.jalil@kidstart.sg 
 

13 Mandai Wildlife Group Angeline Ho 
Email: angeline.ho@mandai.com 
 

15 Ministry of Sustainability and the 
Environment (MSE) *New 

Joyce ​
Email: Joyce_YONG@mse.gov.sg 
 

16 National Environment Agency (NEA)​
 

Ruth Lim 
Email: Ruth_LIM@nea.gov.sg 
 
 

17 National Library Board (NLB) Angela Chen / Mardhiah MAHAMOOD 
Email: Angela_CHEN@nlb.gov.sg 
Mardhiah_MAHAMOOD@nlb.gov.sg 
 

18 National Parks Board (NParks) Jacqueline / Denise  
Email: Jacqueline_CHUA@nparks.gov.sg 
denise_CHEN@nparks.gov.sg 
 

19 NTUC Health *New Cheryl / Peilin 
Email : cheryl.lim@ntuchealth.sg  
peilin.yik@ntuchealth.sg 

21 Preschool Market (PSM) 
 
 
 

Peiyu/ Joey 
Email: peiyu@preschoolmarket.com​
joey@preschoolmarket.com 
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22 Public Utilities Board (PUB) Shallyn Leow/ Shamala​
​
Email:​
Shallyn_LEOW@pub.gov.sg 
Shamala_Devi_KOMRASAMY@pub.gov.sg 
 

23  S.E.A Aquarium at Resorts World 
Sentosa (RWS) 

Cheryl HENG Lin Jia 
Email: linjia.heng@rwsentosa.com 
 

24 Singapore Art Museum (SAM) Pauline Cheong / Chua Qing Hui 
Email: pauline.cheong@singaporeartmuseum.sg 
chua.qing.hui@singaporeartmuseum.sg 
 

25 Singapore Book Council Celine​
Email: celine@bookcouncil.sg 
 
 

27 Sentosa Development Corporation 
(SDC) 

Wendy Tan 
Email: Wendy_TAN@sentosa.gov.sg 
 
 
 

29 Singapore Food Agency (SFA) Felicia Loh 
Email: Felicia_LOH@sfa.gov.sg 
 

30 Singapore Kindness Movement (SKM) Emilia 
Email: emilia@kindness.sg 
 
 
 
 

31 Singapore Red Cross (SRC) Chong Chuang Han 
Email: chuanghan.chong@redcross.sg 
 

 

BENEFITTING PARTNERS 

2 Ain Society Shimah​
Email: shimah@ainsociety.org.sg 
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20 President Challenge Secretariat (PC) Yati 
Email: nor_hayati_mohamed@ncss.gov.sg 
 
 
 

14 MINDS Jade Soh 
Email: jade.soh@minds.org.sg 
 

26 SG Cares Office, Ministry of Culture, 
Community, and Youth (MCCY) 
 

Joyce / Clarice  
Email: Joyce_YU@mccy.gov.sg  
Clarice_ONG@mccy.gov.sg 
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